
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply:
10/14/2020 9:59:30 Chris Reaves DKC Construction Group 1205 Sheldon Cove 5129684044 creaves@dkccgroup.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
10/14/2020 9:59:31 Valerie Woods Balfour Beatty US 1250 S. Capital of Texas H 5125879523 vwoods@balfourbeattyus.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm

10/14/2020 10:00:33 MArk McMurray Texas Chiller Systems 1219 Safari 2102436937 mark.mcmurray@texaschil 210.650.9973 Mechanical COntractor Non-Minority Firm
10/14/2020 10:00:36 Doug Peterson Tecta America, LLC 2319 Patterson Industrial D 5129938796 dopeterson@tectaamerica.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm
10/14/2020 10:03:07 Mehdi J. Mirmomeni H2MG, LLC 8000 IH-10 W suite 1002 2105250220 mmirmomeni@h2mg.com
10/14/2020 10:06:12 Rick Kaven AISD Central Office 5125920005 rick.kaven@austinisd.org PM
10/14/2020 10:06:30 Christine Sheng Rogers-O'Brien Constructio  3901 S Lamar Blvd Ste 200 5124863800 CSheng@r-o.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
10/14/2020 12:00:25 Marvin Tucker R.E.C. Industries, Inc. 12580 SH 30, College Stat   9797768245 marvin@recind.com 9797747257 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
10/14/2020 12:40:12 Melfi Penn AISD - HUB Program melfi.penn@austinisd.org 5124143136 melfi.penn@austinisd.org
10/14/2020 1:28:03 Morgan Wright AISD 4000 S IH Frontage Rd. Au   5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org
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